ST DOMINIC’S COLLEGE

FEE SCHEDULE - 2024

* The Building Levy is paid by the eldest student that currently attends St Dominic's College - please add the annual Building Levy of $1,042 to the Tuition Fee.

YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9
Discount for Discount for Discount for

First Child Annual Term Early Payment p.a First Child Annual Term Early Payment p.a First Child Annual Term Early Payment p.a
Tuition Fee $ 6,747.00 $ 1,686.75 $ 6,409.65 Tuition Fee $ 6,747.00 $ 1,686.75 $ 6,409.65 Tuition Fee $ 6,747.00 $ 1,686.75 $ 6,409.65
Bldg Levy $ 1,042.00 $ 260.50 $ 989.90 Bldg Levy $ 104200 $ 260.50 $ 989.90 Bldg Levy $ 104200 $ 260.50 $ 989.90
$ 7,789.00 $ 1,947.25 $ 7,399.55 $ 7,789.00 $ 1,947.25 $ 7,399.55 $ 7,789.00 $ 1,947.25 $ 7,399.55

2nd Child 2nd Child 2nd Child
Tuition Fee * $ 573495 $ 1,433.74 $ 5,448.20 Tuition Fee * $ 573495 $ 1,433.74 $ 5,448.20 Tuition Fee * $ 573495 $ 1,433.74 $ 5,448.20

3rd Child 3rd Child 3rd Child
Tuition Fee * $ 5,060.25 $ 1,265.06 $ 4,807.24 Tuition Fee * $ 506025 $ 1,265.06 $ 4,807.24 Tuition Fee * $ 506025 $ 1,265.06 $ 4,807.24

4th Child 4th Child 4th Child
Tuition Fee * $ 4,048.20 $ 1,012.05 $ 3,845.79 Tuition Fee * $ 4,04820 $ 1,012.05 $ 3,845.79 Tuition Fee * $ 404820 $ 1,012.05 $ 3,845.79

YEAR 10 YEAR 11 YEAR 12 - billed over 3 terms
Discount for Discount for Discount for

First Child Annual Term Early Payment p.a First Child Annual Term Early Payment p.a First Child Annual Term Early Payment p.a
Tuition Fee $ 6,747.00 $ 1,686.75 $ 6,409.65 Tuition Fee $ 7576.00 $ 1,894.00 $ 7,197.20 Tuition Fee $ 757600 $ 2,525.33 $ 7,197.20
Bldg Levy $ 1,04200 $ 260.50 $ 989.90 Bldg Levy $ 1,042.00 $ 260.50 $ 989.90 Bldg Levy $ 1,042.00 $ 347.33 $ 989.90
$ 7,789.00 $ 1,947.25 $ 7,399.55 $ 861800 $ 2,154.50 $ 8,187.10 $ 861800 $ 2,872.67 $ 8,187.10

2nd Child 2nd Child 2nd Child
Tuition Fee * $ 573495 $ 1,433.74 $ 5,448.20 Tuition Fee * $ 643960 $ 1,609.90 $ 6,117.62 Tuition Fee * $ 643960 $ 2,146.53 $ 6,117.62

3rd Child 3rd Child 3rd Child
Tuition Fee * $ 5,060.25 $ 1,265.06 $ 4,807.24 Tuition Fee * $ 568200 $ 1,420.50 $ 5,397.90 Tuition Fee * $ 568200 $ 1,894.00 $ 5,397.90

4th Child 4th Child 4th Child
Tuition Fee * $ 4,048.20 $ 1,012.05 $ 3,845.79 Tuition Fee * $ 454560 $ 1,136.40 $ 4,318.32 Tuition Fee $ 454560 $ 1,515.20 $ 4,318.32

Manchester City Football School
Per Annum $ 2,000.00
PerTerm  $ 500.00

Discount of 5% on Annual Fees if all Fees are fully paid by 31st March (Manchester City Football School is exempt)
Fees are set after assessing our expected expenditure for the year and are essential for the continued operation of the College - Any family experiencing difficulty is encouraged to contact the Director of Business Services
Ms Jacquie Powell at your earliest opportunity

St Dominic’s College . 54-94 Gascoigne Street (PO Box 156) Kingswood NSW 2747 . Telephone 4731 1933 . ABN 12 838 505 432



ST DOMINIC’S COLLEGE

2024 Repayments Schedule

* The Building Levy is paid by the eldest student that currently attends St Dominic's College - please add the annual Building Levy of

$1,042 to the Tuition Fee.

YEAR 7 Repayments

First Child $ 7,789.00
Fees By term $ 1,947.25
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 778.90
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 354.05
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 177.02
If paying fees in full by March31 | $ 7,399.55

2nd Child * $ 5,734.95
Fees By term $ 1,433.74
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 573.50
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 260.68
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 130.34
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 5,448.20

3rd Child * $ 5,060.25
Fees By term $ 1,265.06
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 506.03
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 230.01
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 115.01
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 4,807.24

YEAR 10 Repayments

First Child $ 7,789.00
Fees By term $ 1,947.25
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 778.90
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 354.05
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 177.02
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 7,399.55

2nd Child * $ 5,734.95
Fees By term $ 1,433.74
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 573.50
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 260.68
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 130.34
If paying fees in full by March 31 S 5,448.20

3rd Child * S 5,060.25
Fees By term $ 1,265.06
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 230.01
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 115.01
If paying fees in full by March 31 S 4,807.24

YEAR 8 Repayments
First Child $ 7,789.00
Fees By term $ 1,947.25
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 778.90
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 354.05
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 177.02
If paying fees in full by March 31 | $ 7,399.55
2nd Child * $ 5,734.95
Fees By term $ 1,433.74
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 573.50
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 260.68
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 130.34
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 5,448.20
3rd Child $ 5,060.25
Fees By term $ 1,265.06
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 506.03
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 230.01
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 115.01
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 4,807.24
YEAR 11 Repayments
First Child $ 8,618.00
Fees By term $ 2,154.50
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 861.80
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 391.73
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 195.86
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 8,187.10
2nd Child * $ 6,439.60
Fees By term $ 1,609.90
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 643.96
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 292.71
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 146.35
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 6,117.62
3rd Child * $ 5,682.00
Fees By term $ 1,420.50
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 258.27
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 129.14
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 5,397.90

YEAR 9 Repayments
First Child $ 7,789.00
Fees By term $ 1,947.25
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 778.90
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 354.05
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 177.02
If paying fees in full by March 31 | $ 7,399.55
2nd Child * $ 5,734.95
Fees By term $ 1,433.74
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 573.50
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 260.68
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 130.34
If paying fees in full by March 31 | $ 5,448.20
3rd Child $ 5,060.25
Fees By term $ 1,265.06
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 506.03
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 230.01
If paying fees in full by March31 | $ 115.01
If paying fees in full by March 30 $ 4,807.24
YEAR 12 Repayments
First Child $ 8,618.00
Fees By term (3 terms) $ 2,872.67
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 861.80
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 391.73
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 195.86
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 8,187.10
2nd Child * $ 6,439.60
Fees By term (3 terms) $ 2,146.53
Fees by 10 monthly payments $ 643.96
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 292.71
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 146.35
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 6,117.62
3rd Child * $ 5,682.00
Fees By term (3 terms) $ 1,894.00
Fees by 22 fortnightly payments $ 258.27
Fees by 44 weeekly payments $ 129.14
If paying fees in full by March 31 $ 5,397.90
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